Shelby Y Duathlon

Line-Fhrough = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
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72
62
70
71
66
63
77
31
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73

Cauley, Michael
Fortman, Jason
Nwosu, Maxwell
Skidmore, Jacob
Oswalt, Brendan
Hoffman, Dani
Schaeffer, Stephen
Team Cyrus, Amber
Schoen, Scott
Webb, Josh
Robles, Nicholas
Church, Nick
Drugan, Lee

The Terrible Twos,
Smith, Hannah
Earnshaw, Jim
Elgin, Jennifer
Wonder Twins,
Lauderbaugh, Gary

see divisions below

www.ohioraceday.com

Time Pace Type
1:01:40.913 Du Solo
1:09:32.840 Du Solo
1:12:03.370 Du Solo
1:12:55.396 Du Solo
1:14:40.726 Du Solo
1:18:09.610 Du Solo
1:18:31.623 Du Solo
1:20:29.416 Du
1:20:34.820 Du Solo
1:23:51.176 Du Solo
1:25:05.763 Du Solo
1:29:14.960 Du Solo
1:30:53.536 Du Solo
1:30:56.726 Du
1:36:26.456 Du Solo
1:37:06.756 Du Solo
1:40:12.056 Du Solo
1:40:37.363 Du
1:43:03.016 Du Solo
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Age(Sex)
34(M)
46(M)
45(M)
16(M)
16(M)
17(F)
18(M)
Team
56(M)
20(M)
99(M)
16(M)
27(M)
Team
19(F)
67(M)
27(F)
Team
52(M)
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Shelby Y Duathlon

Qverall Male F 20-29
Bib# Name Time Type City Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 64 Cauley, Michael 1:01:40.913  Du Solo 1. 65 Elgin, Jennifer 1:40:12.057 Du Solo

Overall Female
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 66 Hoffman, Dani 1:18:09.610 Du Solo

Overall Teams

Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 77 Team Cyrus, Amber 1:20:29.417 Du Team
/ Brad Coed
2. 75 The Terrible Twos, 1:30:56.727 Du Team
Becky / Victor Coed
3. 74 Wonder Twins, 1:40:37.363 Du Team
Margaret / Judy Female
M 0-19
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 70 Skidmore, Jacob 1:12:55.397 Du Solo
2. 71 Oswalt, Brendan 1:14:40.727 Du Solo
3. 63 Schaeffer, Stephen 1:18:31.623  Du Solo
4, 61 Church, Nick 1:29:14.960 Du Solo
M 20-29
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 68 Webb, Josh 1:23:51.177 Du Solo
2. 78 Drugan, Lee 1:30:53.537  Du Solo
M 40-49
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 72 Fortman, Jason 1:09:32.840 Du Solo
2. 62 Nwosu, Maxwell 1:12:03.370 Du Solo
M 50-59
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 31 Schoen, Scott 1:20:34.820 Du Solo

2. 73 Lauderbaugh, Gary 1:43:03.017 Du Solo

M 60-over
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 76 Robles, Nicholas 1:25:05.763 Du Solo
2. 67 Earnshaw, Jim 1:37:06.757 Du Solo
F 0-19
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 69 Smith, Hannah 1:36:26.457 Du Solo
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